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Teacher & Staff Profile

Staff

Female 53

Male 47

African American 70

Asian/Pac. Islander 6

Gender

Ethnicity

Hispanic 8

American Indian 0

White 15

5 or less 31

Years of Experience

6 to 10 18

11 or more 52

Regular 22

18

Compensatory Ed. 3

Gifted/Talented 6

Special Education 38
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%

%

108

Average Experience 13 yrs.

Teachers by Program

Other 11 %

Master's 41

Advanced Degrees

Doctorate 6

%

%

Counselors 3

Assistant Principals 6

Other Professional Staff 2

Educational Aides 7

94

Number

Career & Tech. Ed.

Attendance Rate
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67
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13 yrs.

17 %
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13 yrs.

8 %
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38
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13 yrs.

7 %
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3
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 96 %

3 %Bilingual/ESL 4 % 3 % 2 % 1 %

021 1 1Two or More

Teacher

Agriculture Mechanics
Automotive & Motorcycle Technology
Cosmetology (freshmen only)
Digital Media
Engineering
Health Science
Robotics
Welding

Special Education Career & Technical EducationMagnet MultilingualAdvanced Academics

Behavior Support Class (BSC)
Preparing Students for Independence 
Classes (PSI)
Skills for Learning and Living Class (SLL)

Gifted and Talented (G/T) Neighborhood
Pre-AP/AP

ESL

School-Based Programs and Services

% % % % %

% % % % %

203

847

2

39

1,091
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Student Profile

1,817

Enrollment

Female 47

Male 53

African American 44

Asian/Pac. Islander <1

Gender

Race/Ethnicity

Hispanic 55

American Indian <1

White <1

80

Students by Program

ESL 11

Gifted/Talented 7

Special Ed. 12

Title I 100

Economically Disadvantaged 74

English Learners (EL) 12

At-Risk 88
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AP/Pre-AP, IB/Pre-IB 34 %

1,661
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1,736

46

54

38
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19

5

12

100

74

19

89
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40 %

91

21

5

12

100

77

21

78
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31 %

Attendance Rate * 88.0

In-School  Suspensions

Out-of-School Suspensions

Expulsions

Alternative Placements

Total Number

Disciplinary Actions

4-Yr. Dropout Rate 11.1

Graduate Count 399

Student Outcomes

Total

89.9

93

445

4

23

565

19.2

317

88.7

16

569

4

99

688

17.1

351

88.1

429

638

8

24

1,099

18.0

316

88.5

186

524

7

36

753

18.8

285

1,759

46

54

41

1

58

<1

1
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6

13
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32 %

1,837

46

54

44

<1

55

<1

1

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

76

13

7

13

100

75

13
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10

4-Yr. Graduation Rate 81.1 75.6 74.3 71.8 71.4

<1 <1<1<1Two or More <1

Magnet 28 010

Disting./Recomm. Grads 289 259 265 244 246

Career and Tech. Ed.



James Madison High School

0.0

15–16

348

361

361

93.978.8

>Math %      Criterion

>ERW %      Criterion

Math Average

ERW Average

% Gr 11 Tested

3.7

385

PSAT / NMSQT

20.2

396

18–19

10.019.619.6% Gr 12 Tested

%      Criteria

3.9

>

5.39.7

402424

15–16 16–17 17–1816–17 17–18

Writing  Average 845

Critical Reading Average 430424

>%

Composite Average

Criterion

ACT

College Bound

Math Average 422421

% Gr 12 Tested

SAT

90.386.4

15.515.615.4

0.01.51.4

393397

19.019.8

85.971.4

16–17 17–18

1071Total Average

852

4.5%      Criteria>

ERW Average

Math Average

% Gr 12 Tested

SAT

Total Average

STAAR End-Of-Course

20

12

45

23

26

17–18

41

30

85

64

56

17–18

Eng II 16

Eng I * 11

Eng II 30

Eng I * 28

U.S. History 27

Biology 15

Algebra I * 13

U.S. History 76

Biology 59

Algebra I * 52

Subject

All Students-% Meets Grade Level

16–17Subject

All Students-% Approaches Grade Level (Passes)

16–17

 44

 39

 85

 75

 72

18–19

 22

 23

 46

 40

 42

18–19

STAAR End-Of-Course

17–1817–18

Eng II

Eng I *

Eng II

Eng I *

U.S. History

Biology

Algebra I *

U.S. History

Biology

Algebra I *

Subject

Magnet Students-% Meets Grade Level

16–17Subject

Magnet Students-% Approaches Grade Level (Passes)

16–17 18–19 18–19


